
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
10:05:22.780 1 1:34.049 90.719 65 116 19

10:07:01.969 2 1:39.189 86.018 76 117 19

10:08:36.152 3 1:34.183 90.590 76 117 19

10:10:08.796 4 1:32.644 92.094 66 113 19

L3-12 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
10:06:48.986 1 1:41.613 83.966 48 84 19

10:08:27.360 2 1:38.374 86.730 52 91 19

10:10:05.241 3 1:37.881 87.167 50 89 19

10:11:43.012 4 1:37.771 87.265 53 93 19

10:13:19.362 5 1:36.350 88.552 51 83 19

10:14:55.567 6 1:36.205 88.686 50 91 19

L3-27 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
10:05:38.338 1 1:37.163 87.811 26 77 19

10:07:16.257 2 1:37.919 87.133 22 84 19

10:08:55.155 3 1:38.898 86.271 43 85 19

10:10:32.132 4 1:36.977 87.980 38 86 19

10:12:09.189 5 1:37.057 87.907 38 85 19

L3-24 - JEREMY SIMS -
10:08:26.052 1 1:37.839 87.204 62 116 19

L3-02 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
10:05:36.714 1 1:41.791 83.819 76 133 19

10:07:16.028 2 1:39.314 85.909 73 127 19

10:08:54.995 3 1:38.967 86.211 80 130 19

10:10:32.926 4 1:37.931 87.123 75 129 19

10:12:11.443 5 1:38.517 86.604 78 126 19

10:13:49.313 6 1:37.870 87.177 78 130 19

10:15:27.985 7 1:38.672 86.468 80 130 19

L3-23 - JOSHUA HUNT -
10:08:25.993 1 1:38.164 86.916 74 119 19

L3-11 - DEVIN STRANGE -
10:06:03.735 1 1:41.012 84.465 6 80 19

10:07:42.795 2 1:39.060 86.130 13 80 19

10:09:22.320 3 1:39.525 85.727 24 84 19

10:11:02.463 4 1:40.143 85.198 12 78 19

10:12:41.038 5 1:38.575 86.553 22 81 19

L3-10 - DONALD MARTINS -
10:06:57.917 1 1:41.031 84.449 45 82 19

10:08:38.274 2 1:40.357 85.016 44 80 19

10:10:17.809 3 1:39.535 85.719 47 80 19

10:11:59.833 4 1:42.024 83.627 47 79 19

10:13:40.305 5 1:40.472 84.919 50 87 19

10:15:20.815 6 1:40.510 84.887 50 82 19

L3-26 - DEREK DOWNEY -
10:06:40.431 1 1:42.455 83.276 103 119 19

10:08:20.533 2 1:40.102 85.233 97 117 19

10:10:01.566 3 1:41.033 84.448 97 119 19

10:11:43.669 4 1:42.103 83.563 103 121 19

10:13:24.522 5 1:40.853 84.598 105 120 19

10:15:05.672 6 1:41.150 84.350 98 118 19

L3-13 - DEXTER STUART -
10:10:20.531 1 1:40.401 84.979 78 113 19

10:12:02.108 2 1:41.577 83.995 82 113 19

10:13:44.009 3 1:41.901 83.728 81 114 19

10:15:26.070 4 1:42.061 83.597 83 116 19

10:17:08.071 5 1:42.001 83.646 83 115 19

10:18:50.611 6 1:42.540 83.207 79 114 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
10:07:04.858 1 1:42.004 83.644 54 87 19

10:08:45.982 2 1:41.124 84.372 27 79 19

10:10:26.761 3 1:40.779 84.660 59 85 19



L3-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -

10:05:46.565 1 1:42.078 83.583 52 89 19

10:07:27.640 2 1:41.075 84.413 57 87 19

10:09:08.443 3 1:40.803 84.640 52 89 19

10:10:50.183 4 1:41.740 83.861 54 89 19

10:12:31.859 5 1:41.676 83.914 55 90 19

10:14:16.715 6 1:44.856 81.369 52 89 19

10:16:00.087 7 1:43.372 82.537 54 88 19

10:17:44.323 8 1:44.236 81.853 52 90 19

L3-28 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:06:03.812 1 1:43.206 82.670 60 105 19

10:07:46.517 2 1:42.705 83.073 71 104 19

10:09:27.345 3 1:40.828 84.619 69 105 19

10:11:09.235 4 1:41.890 83.737 70 106 19

10:12:56.007 5 1:46.772 79.909 74 106 19

10:14:39.241 6 1:43.234 82.647 75 107 19

10:16:24.589 7 1:45.348 80.989 70 105 19

10:18:07.996 8 1:43.407 82.509 69 106 19

L3-22 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:05:48.534 1 1:40.993 84.481 83 117 19

10:07:30.042 2 1:41.508 84.052 81 118 19

10:09:31.014 3 2:00.972 70.529 88 117 19

L3-35 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
10:06:52.256 1 1:45.213 81.093 72 115 19

10:08:36.707 2 1:44.451 81.684 88 116 19

10:10:18.218 3 1:41.511 84.050 86 115 19

10:12:02.774 4 1:44.556 81.602 82 121 19

L3-16 - FRANK LASTER -
10:05:53.559 1 1:44.799 81.413 128 117 19

10:07:37.959 2 1:44.400 81.724 89 119 19

10:09:20.312 3 1:42.353 83.359 92 118 19

10:11:04.092 4 1:43.780 82.212 107 117 19

10:12:48.917 5 1:44.825 81.393 93 113 19

10:14:32.315 6 1:43.398 82.516 90 117 19

10:16:41.170 7 2:08.855 66.214 90 117 19

L3-21 - HANNS BOTZ -
10:07:16.081 1 1:44.472 81.668 73 116 19

10:09:01.688 2 1:45.607 80.790 79 114 19

10:10:46.274 3 1:44.586 81.579 81 117 19

10:12:31.156 4 1:44.882 81.349 83 116 19

10:14:15.453 5 1:44.297 81.805 79 115 19

10:15:59.096 6 1:43.643 82.321 80 115 19

10:17:43.545 7 1:44.449 81.686 81 115 19

10:19:28.485 8 1:44.940 81.304 80 115 19

L3-153 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
10:06:09.009 1 1:46.351 80.225 77 111 19

10:07:54.167 2 1:45.158 81.135 81 112 19

10:09:39.251 3 1:45.084 81.192 83 115 19

10:11:23.348 4 1:44.097 81.962 85 113 19

10:13:07.298 5 1:43.950 82.078 86 114 19

L3-19 - CHARLES SHEETS -
10:06:45.056 1 1:45.358 80.981 85 110 19

10:08:31.165 2 1:46.109 80.408 83 109 19

10:10:15.352 3 1:44.187 81.891 82 112 19

10:11:59.581 4 1:44.229 81.858 73 110 19

10:13:43.713 5 1:44.132 81.934 78 109 19

L3-29 - DARYL PERKINS -
10:10:03.059 1 1:44.631 81.544 67 109 19

L3-14 - EDWARD HEARN -
10:06:58.587 1 1:50.803 77.002 13 62 19

10:08:46.149 2 1:47.562 79.322 33 76 19

Fastrack Riders
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